77 Liter Ultrasonic Bath for Spinneret in Textile
Industry
Basic Information
CE, RoHS
2
1000
Product Specification
3000W

Independent PCB board research and development by Skymen
Generator technology proven with thousands of units in USA and European markets
CNP brand circulation pump (famous brand reliability)
Package Contents
1 × Cleaning machine
1 × Lid
1 × Basket
1 × Manual
Available Models
Model Tank Size (mm) Volume (L) Ultrasonic Power (W) Heating Power (W) Transducers
for m
ore products please visit us on skym
enultrasonic.com
O
ur Product Introduction
JP-120ST 500×300×250 38L 600W 1500W 12 pcs
JP-180ST 500×350×300 53L 900W 1500W 18 pcs
JP-240ST 550×400×350 77L 1200W 3000W 24 pcs
JP-300ST 550×450×400 99L 1500W 4500W 30 pcs
JP-301ST 800×300×400 96L 1500W 4500W 30 pcs
JP-360ST 600×500×450 135L 1800W 4500W 36 pcs
JP-480ST 700×500×500 175L 2400W 6000W 48 pcs
JP-600ST 800×600×550 246L 3000W 6000W 60 pcs
JP-720ST 1000×600×600 360L 3600W 9000W 72 pcs
JP-1108ST 1000×900×600 540L 5400W 18000W 108 pcs
JP-1144ST 1200×1000×800 960L 7200W 27000W 144 pcs
Product Images
Warranty & Support
1 Year Warranty
During the warranty period, replacement parts will be sent free of charge for any technical problems. Technical support remains available